
First Name Last Name Email Address
Joe Abasciano abascianoj@gmail.com
Rep. Glenn Bailey grbailey@metrocast.net
Renee Blaisdell reneeblaisdell@gmail.com
Nicholas Boyle elyobn@gmail.com
Rep. Claudine Burnham cburnhamofmiltonnh@gmail.com
Paul Callaghan pgcallaghan64@gmail.com
Susan Callaghan sbc11262@gmail.com
Seamus Casey seamus4nh@gmail.com
Ginger Coggin vhcoggin@live.com
Rep. James Connor jungle6972@hotmail.com
Carlton Cooper rochesterrepublicans@outlook.com
Maryanne Cooper dcooper45@comcast.net
Robert Drew politicalnews830@gmail.com
Sam Farrington farringtonsam22@gmail.com
Elizabeth Girard egirard29@gmail.com
Rep. Michael Granger erik@erikgranger.name
Sen. James Gray jamesp@gray4nhsenate.com
Rep. Mike Harrington harringt1@metrocast.net
Ken Hilton ken4rep@gmail.com
David Josko d.josko@comcast.net
Rep. Tom Kaczynski hampoul@metrocast.net
Hon. Mac Kittredge mac1853@metrocast.net
Valerie Morgan gigi52@comcast.net
Jonathan Otterson jto1951@yahoo.com
Ric Perreault monashappyhusband@gmail.com
Diann Pitre di@joepitre.com
Rep. Joe Pitre straffordcounty@joepitre.com
Elaine Plante kpepkp@gmail.com
Rep. Kelley Potenza hello@kelley4nh.com
Mark Racic mracic@comcast.net
John Sullivan jdsullivan@aol.com



Sally Staude shstaude@comcast.net
Susan Tierney susan_elizabeth_tierney@yahoo.com
David Walker dmwalker@metrocast.net
Erik White erik.white@outlook.com
Jenny Wilson chica2@atlanticbb.net
Janice Woods janiceinvenice@aol.com
Hon. Phyllis Woods parishoner@comcast.net
Hon. Kurt Wuelper ccsc@metrocast.net
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